
Number of participants in extracurricular activity groups

●Total number 

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 32 83 50 161 4 44 43 152 7 27
Cultural Division 66 264 139 314 34 123 228 602 32 84
Academic Division 208 265 113 155 8 35 113 265 7 13
Athletic Division 63 145 92 284 27 68 71 198 2 11
Registered student groups 146 612 174 597 70 206 230 713 118 229

Total 515 1,369 568 1,511 143 476 685 1,930 166 364

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 14 46 32 49 5 19 47 49 5 16
Cultural Division 58 134 84 196 32 107 38 79 15 39
Academic Division 27 76 48 130 10 57 14 26 7 10
Athletic Division 81 275 61 158 26 83 21 66 8 19
Registered student groups 228 555 444 989 145 352 108 270 72 173

Total 408 1,086 669 1,522 218 618 228 490 107 257

1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year 1st year above 2nd year

Central Organs 50 51 18 30 27 52 14 19 109 152 ●Real number

Cultural Division 17 32 20 64 23 80 6 4 66 180 1st year
Academic Division 6 11 1 17 1 7 0 0 8 35 2nd year
Athletic Division 24 66 46 157 13 37 0 7 83 267 3rd year
Registered student groups 153 321 388 501 153 287 18 23 712 1,132 above 4th year

Total 250 481 473 769 217 463 38 53 978 1,766 Total

above 2nd year

Total (Kinugasa
Campus)

467
1,387
733

1st year

136
499
449

706

17
0

301
169
509

1st year

1
6
0

112

2,357

above 2nd year

22

5,650

College of Image Arts
and Sciences

College of
Pharmaceutical

Sciences

College of Information
Science and Engineering

College of Law
College of Social

Sciences
College of International

Relations
College of Letters

255
738

2,077

2,803
1,999 5,020

College of Life
Sciences

College of Sport and
Health Science

261 630
111 313
349 1,033

Total (BKC)

1st year above 2nd year

113 241

51
170

28
5

College od Gastronomy
Management

1st year

9
above 2nd year

1,165

College of Policy
Science

College of Business
Administration

College of
Comprehensive

Psychology
Total (OIC)

117
40

40
58
14
131
295

199 538

860
2,197
1,081
2,006
6,292

College of Global
Liberal Arts

College of Economics
College of Science and

Engineering

The number of participants is based on
the number of organizations belonging
to alumni associations.
Funded groups,  peer support activities,
and other voluntary activities are not
included.

　　　　　　(As of December 1, 2023)

12,4365,054 15,603

Real number participation rate

4,507
4,002

52.5%
48.6%
44.4%
38.0%
45.8%

3,675
3,419

1st year above 2nd year

Overall Total

826
568
687

2,615

358


