Number of participants in extracurricular activity groups

●Total number

Total Humber												
	College of Law		College of Social Sciences		College of International Relations		College of Letters		College of Image Arts and Sciences		Total (Kinugasa Campus)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	32	83	50	161	4	44	43	152	7	27	136	467
Cultural Division	66	264	139	314	34	123	228	602	32	84	499	1,387
Academic Division	208	265	113	155	8	35	113	265	7	13	449	733
Athletic Division	63	145	92	284	27	68	71	198	2	11	255	706
Registered student groups	146	612	174	597	70	206	230	713	118	229	738	2,357
Total	515	1,369	568	1,511	143	476	685	1,930	166	364	2,077	5,650

The number of participants is based on the number of organizations belonging to alumni associations.

Funded groups, peer support activities, and other voluntary activities are not included.

(As of December 1, 2023)

	College of	of Economics			College of Information Science and Engineering		<u> </u>		College of Pharmaceutical Sciences		College of Sport and Health Science		College od Gastronomy Management		Total (BKC)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	14	46	32	49	5	19	47	49	5	16	1	22	9	40	113	241
Cultural Division	58	134	84	196	32	107	38	79	15	39	6	17	28	58	261	630
Academic Division	27	76	48	130	10	57	14	26	7	10	0	0	5	14	111	313
Athletic Division	81	275	61	158	26	83	21	66	8	19	112	301	40	131	349	1,033
Registered student groups	228	555	444	989	145	352	108	270	72	173	51	169	117	295	1,165	2,803
Total	408	1,086	669	1,522	218	618	228	490	107	257	170	509	199	538	1,999	5,020

	College of Policy Science		College of Business Administration		College of Comprehensive Psychology			e of Global eral Arts	Total (OIC)	
	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year	1st year	above 2nd year
Central Organs	50	51	18	30	27	52	14	19	109	152
Cultural Division	17	32	20	64	23	80	6	4	66	180
Academic Division	6	11	1	17	1	7	0	0	8	35
Athletic Division	24	66	46	157	13	37	0	7	83	267
Registered student groups	153	321	388	501	153	287	18	23	712	1,132
Total	250	481	473	769	217	463	38	53	978	1,766

Over	Overall Total					
1st year	above 2nd year					
358	860					
826	2,197					
568	1,081					
687	2,006					
2,615	6,292					
5,054	12,436					

●Real nu	ımber	Real number	participation rate
1st y	ear	4,507	52.5%
2nd y	ear	4,002	48.6%
3rd y	ear	3,675	44.4%
above 4th	ı year	3,419	38.0%
Tota	al	15,603	45.8%